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Women / XB / Jr
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Jena Knoblock1008
Gymnastics Zone

9.600 9.475 9.0759.200 37.350
1 3 3 3 1 

1 

Melenn Herve1009
Gymnastics Zone

9.550 9.650 8.5009.400 37.100
3 1 1T 7 2 

2 

Holly Urquhart1043
Santa Rosa

9.175 9.100 9.2259.100 36.600
8 7 5 1 3 

3 

Tiffany Welch1035
Santa Rosa

9.325 8.900 8.7509.400 36.375
7 10 1T 5 4 

4 

Alexis Ramachandran1021
GymWorld

9.575 9.150 8.9758.350 36.050
2 6 10 4 5 

5 

Rachel Pharr1004
Gymnastics Zone

8.050 9.500 9.2009.150 35.900
12 2 4 2 6 

6 

Daisy Dalzell-Piper1013
GymWorld

9.450 9.250 8.4508.700 35.850
6 5 8 8 7 

7 

Isabelle Kennedy1032
Santa Rosa

9.500 9.300 8.6008.250 35.650
4 4 11 6 8 

8 

Hannah Platter1023
GymWorld

9.475 8.975 8.0508.900 35.400
5 9 7 10 9 

9 

Ciara Johnston1034
Santa Rosa

9.025 9.050 7.9008.050 34.025
9 8 12 11 10 

10 

Rebecca Lansman1018
GymWorld

8.825 8.350 7.6508.400 33.225
11 11 9 12 11 

11 

Bailey Abrahams1006
Gymnastics Zone

8.875 0.000 8.3509.025 26.250
10 12 6 9 12 

12 
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